
Historic Grand Prix 2014

HARC

29 - 31 August 2014FIA Masters Historic Sports Car - Race
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Nr. Name
   Lap
Pos

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort

Page 1 of 2

1 Voyazides-Hadfield  1 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 10 10 10 10 10 10 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 Hart-Stretton  2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 70 2 36 91 44 21 33 33 26 36 7 23

10 Manfredo Rossi di Montelera  3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 33 16 29 70 8 36 14 14 51 29 36 30

21 Steve Tandy  4 44 44 44 44 44 44 70 44 65 13 51 44 29 1 30 85 29 3 44 112 10 33 33 33 7

44 Philip Hall  5 23 23 23 3 3 3 44 3 44 44 44 51 112 26 44 21 85 29 8 13 13 10 51 29 2

8 Meins-Lillingston Price  6 3 3 3 8 8 8 3 8 91 2 3 3 26 44 21 2 26 26 3 70 112 14 26 51 33

23 Monteverde-Pearson  7 8 8 8 21 21 21 8 30 3 65 13 8 44 8 8 44 7 7 29 10 76 13 10 91 36

7 Carrington Yates-Carrington Yates 8 21 21 21 7 7 7 21 21 36 3 8 21 8 21 3 8 21 2 7 2 70 112 14 26 51

3 Jason Wright  9 7 7 7 23 2 23 7 7 8 8 21 13 3 29 70 3 112 23 23 76 27 76 13 10 29

14 Marc Devis  10 24 24 24 24 23 27 23 70 21 21 65 7 21 3 112 112 13 85 26 65 65 27 112 14 10

76 Mike Wrigley  11 27 27 27 27 27 76 27 23 7 7 7 65 51 51 26 30 1 70 51 30 2 65 76 13 14

85 Simon Ashworth  12 16 76 76 76 76 2 76 27 23 91 23 23 7 7 51 23 27 51 2 27 30 21 21 112 91

51 Cousins-Hart  13 76 16 16 16 14 14 14 76 30 36 2 91 23 23 23 51 33 30 70 21 21 70 27 76 26

27 John Sheldon  14 11 11 14 14 16 16 16 14 70 23 91 36 13 65 7 27 65 112 112 16 44 2 65 21 13

16 Jolly-Farthing  15 29 29 11 11 85 85 85 85 76 30 36 2 65 13 65 65 36 14 1 44 16 30 44 27 21

29 Ahlers-Billy Bellinger  16 65 112 29 85 11 11 11 16 27 76 76 76 91 14 13 1 16 13 14 85 85 44 70 44 76

13 Wilson-Wolfe  17 112 14 85 29 29 29 29 29 14 27 14 14 14 76 1 33 1 13 91 8 85 30 65 112

26 Marshall Bailey  18 14 85 112 112 112 112 112 112 85 70 27 27 36 91 14 14 76 33 8 3 16 85 85 27

65 Laurie Bennett  19 85 26 26 26 26 26 26 11 16 14 30 30 76 36 33 16 33 30 36 91 8 16 8 44

36 Bosch-Pastorelli  20 13 13 13 13 51 51 2 26 112 85 70 85 27 27 76 76 27 76 3 36 3 8 3 65

91 John Bladon  21 26 51 51 51 13 13 51 2 29 16 85 70 2 85 91 91 27 23 23 23 3 16 8

30 Anthony Schrauwen  22 36 36 36 65 36 36 13 51 26 112 16 16 85 65 21 7 7 7 2 70 3

70 Tim Summers  23 91 91 91 36 91 91 65 13 51 29 112 16 16 91 29 29 91 23

2 Tom Bailey  24 51 30 65 91 65 65 36 26 29 30 16 26

112 Hans Hugenholtz  25 30 65 30 30 30 30 91 26 85 51

11 Pastorelli-Hart  26 70 70 70 70 70 44

24 Andrew Newall  27 2 2 2 36

144 Paul Pochciol  28 8
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1 Voyazides-Hadfield  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 Hart-Stretton  2 85 3 112 27 91 44 36 29

10 Manfredo Rossi di Montelera  3 23 23 8 8 27 76 30 13

21 Steve Tandy  4 7 85 65 23 8 26 44 36

44 Philip Hall  5 70 33 23 65 23 2 76 44

8 Meins-Lillingston Price  6 33 7 85 33 33 8 70 76

23 Monteverde-Pearson  7 16 16 33 85 65 23 26 30

7 Carrington Yates-Carrington Yates 8 30 70 3 7 85 33 8 26

3 Jason Wright  9 2 30 7 3 7 91 23 33

14 Marc Devis  10 51 10 16 10 3 27 33 8

76 Mike Wrigley  11 10 51 10 16 10 65 2 23

85 Simon Ashworth  12 36 29 51 51 16 85 91 70

51 Cousins-Hart  13 29 36 30 14 51 7 7 2

27 John Sheldon  14 14 14 70 30 14 10 65 7

16 Jolly-Farthing  15 91 2 14 29 21 3 85 10

29 Ahlers-Billy Bellinger  16 26 21 29 21 29 51 10 91

13 Wilson-Wolfe  17 13 13 36 36 30 16 3 85

26 Marshall Bailey  18 21 26 21 70 36 14 51 65

65 Laurie Bennett  19 76 91 13 13 13 21 27 3

36 Bosch-Pastorelli  20 112 76 2 26 70 29 21 51

91 John Bladon  21 27 44 26 2 13 16 21

30 Anthony Schrauwen  22 44 27 76 44 14 27

70 Tim Summers  23 65 44 76 14

2 Tom Bailey  24 8 91 16

112 Hans Hugenholtz  25

11 Pastorelli-Hart  26

24 Andrew Newall  27

144 Paul Pochciol  28


